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Drink List

Barman Signature

Sweeter Lady
Rum, Sciroppo al Lampone, Lime
Rum, Raspberry Syrup, Lime 

In love with flowers
Gin, Sciroppo Lavanda, Sciroppo Violetta, Lime, Soda
Gin, Lavander Syrup, Violetta Liquor, Lime, Soda 

Passion and chocolate.
Bourbon,vermut rosso, arancia,purea passion fruit, angostura al cioccolato, lime 
Bourbon, red vermouth, orange, passion fruit puree, chocolate angostura, lime

Green and time
Rum, liquore alla menta, lime, sciroppo di zucchero, albume
Rum,mint liqueur,lime,sugar syrup, albumen
                
Aperitif monti    
Gin, chambord, sciroppo alla vaniglia, lime     
Gin, chambord, vanilla syrup, lime

Fizzi fresh
Vodka , liquore al cocomero, sciroppo di zucchero, limone, prosecco
Vodka , watermelon liquor, sugar syrup, lemon, prosecco 

Terrazza Monti unforgettables

Monti negroni
Bombey sapphire, Capano antica formula, Campari
Bombey sapphire, Capano ancient formula, Campari

Boulevardier monti
Bullieit bourbon whiskey, carpano antica formula,campari
Bullieit bourbon whisky, formula carpano antico, campari

Monti old fashioned
Bulliet bourbon whiskey, whiskey, zucchero, Bitter, Angostura
Bulliet bourbon whiskey, whiskey, sugar, Bitter, Angostura

€ 16

€ 16

€ 16

€ 16

€ 16

€ 16

€ 17

€ 17

€ 17



Americano Monti
Carpano antica formula, campari, soda
Carpano ancient formula, campari, soda

Monti manhattan
Bulliet rye whiskey, angostura, zucchero carpano antica formula 
Bulliet rye whiskey, angostura, carpan sugar ancient formula

The Classic

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda  Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Tequila sunrise
Tequila, succo d’arancia, sciroppo grantina
Tequila, orange juice, grantina syrup

Pisco sour
Pisco, Lime, Agave, Sale, Albume Pisco, Lime, Agave, Sale, Albume 

Mai tai
Rum bianco, Rum oscuro, curucao, orzata, succo lime, sciroppo zucchero 
White rum, dark rum, curucao, orzata, lime juice, sugar syrup

Cosmopilitan
Vodka, cointreau, cramberry e succo lime
Vodka, cointreau, cramberry and lime juice 
 
Dark’n’ stormy
Dark rum, ginger beer  Dark rum, ginger beer

Margarita
Tequila, cointreau, succo lime   Tequila, cointreau, succo lime

Moscow mule                                                                                                                                               
Vodka, lime, ginger beer  Vodka, lime, ginger beer

Vesper                                                                                                                                          
Gin, vodka, lillet blanc  Gin, vodka, lillet blanc
 
Aviation
Gin, creme de violette, succo di limone, maraschino
Gin, creme de violette, lemon juice, maraschino cherries
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Burmester Porto
Calvados morin
Calvados jehan foucart 

  

€ 10
€ 10
€ 10

Josè Cuervo
Nega Fulo

 
€ 15
€ 15 
 

Grappe Grappe

Vecchia Romagna
Cardenal Mendoza
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.

€ 15
€ 15
€ 17

Chateau de Bordeneuve -

Courvoisier XO
€ 20
€ 20

€ 12

€ 12
€ 12
€ 15
€ 12

Amarone Castagner
Prunotto Barolo Bussia 
Roccanivo Berta 2013
Berta Unica (bianca)
Luce Della Vite Poli

€ 15
€ 15

Rondena Berta di Amarone
Magia Berta 2011

Amari & Liquori Bitter & Liqueurs

Nikka from the barrel
Jonnie Walker Red label
Jonnie Walker Black label
Laphroaig
Lagavullin 16yo
Jack Daniel's
Bulleit rye
Bulleit bourbon

 
€ 15
€ 15
€ 17
€ 15
€ 17
€ 15
€ 17
€ 15

Whiskey & Whisky  

Cognac, Armagnac

Porto & Calvados

Tequila & Mezcal

Matusalem 7yo

Rum 

 € 15
J Bally 
Zacapa 23 yo

 € 15 
 € 17
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€ 12Marzadro 18 Lune  € 8
€ 8
€ 8
€ 8
€ 8
€ 8
€ 8
€ 8

China Martini
Zucca rabarbaro
Amaro del capo
Jagermaister
Ferner branca
Amaretto di Saronno
Limoncello
Sambuca

Bas armagnac

Lorem ipsum
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Mocktails  Non-alcoholic Cocktails 

Ginger mule
Sciroppo Zenzero, Gingere Beer, Lime Ginger Syrup, Gingere Beer, Lime

€ 13

Fruit Punch
Anans, Pesca, Pompelmo Anans, Pesca, Pompelmo

€ 13

Aperitif Now
Arancia, Vaniglia, Crodino Arancia, Vaniglia, Crodino

€ 13



Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero 
Fanta
Sprite
Tonica Fever Tree
Ginger beer Fever Tree
Ginger Ale Schweppes

Bevande Analcoliche Soft Drink € 5

Beefeater

Gin - Tonic 

 € 14 
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Monkey 47
Hendrick's
Mare
Seven Hills

 € 16 
 € 17
 € 17 
 € 17 
 € 16

Ketel One
Stolichnaya
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Vodka - Tonic 

 € 17
€ 16  

 € 17
 € 17
 

€  8
€  8
€  8
€  9

Birre Beers

Nastro Azzurro
Corona
Heineken
Peroni Gran Riserva 

Stoli Golden 
Beluga

 € 17
 € 17

Caffetteria Coffee & Tea
Caffe Americano |    American Coffee
Espresso |   Espresso Coffee
Cappuccino
Cioccolata calda |    Hot Chocolate
Selezione di the e infusi | Teas and Infusions

€ 4
€ 3 
€ 4 
€ 5
€ 5

Acqua minerale 75 cl | Mineral water € 4,50 

aghotels.it

 € 17

rTe
Restaurant & Lounge Bar

razza Monti




